International Student Orientation Schedule

SPRING 2017

Grads: Friday, January 6th

8:00 AM-12:00PM

ID Cards can be made in Facilities (CRWL Basement)

Health Service is open to work on completing your Health and
Immunization requirements (SMTH 2)

Student Accounts is open to work on completing Health Insurance forms
(CULBY 2)

Campus Tours are given daily at 11:00 A.M. every day
starting in the D.L. Moody Museum (SMTH 1)

12:00

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

Lunch (optional) SDR

ISO Check-In CULB 2
Please bring your visa/passport and I-20

Mandatory Immigration Seminar
U.S. Education and Culture

Bank Accounts and Drivers Licenses
Campus Jobs

Health Insurance

Q&A

KEY
CRWL Crowell Hall
CULB Culbertson Hall
SDR Student Dining Room
SMTH Smith Hall




