## International Student Orientation Schedule SPRING 2017

Undergrads: Wednesday, Jan 4<sup>th</sup>

Grads: Friday, January 6th

	Campus Tours are given daily at 11:00 A.M. every day starting in the D.L. Moody Museum (SMTH 1)
	Student Accounts is open to work on completing Health Insurance forms (CULBY 2)
	Health Service is open to work on completing your Health and Immunization requirements (SMTH 2)
8:00 AM-12:00PM	ID Cards can be made in Facilities (CRWL Basement)

12:00	Lunch (optional)	SDR
1:00	ISO Check-In Please bring your visa/passport and I-20	CULB 2
1:15	Mandatory Immigration Seminar	
2:00	U.S. Education and Culture	
2:30	Bank Accounts and Drivers Licenses	
3:00	Campus Jobs	
3:30	Health Insurance	
4:00	Q&A	

## KEY

CRWL Crowell Hall CULB Culbertson Hall SDR Student Dining Room SMTH Smith Hall